
SARVAJANIK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, SURAT – HOSTEL 

DETAILS 

 

Admission to the Hostel made for two academic terms. 

 Due to limited accommodation to the Hostel Preference will be given to the students who 

have submitted their application in time. and as per Priorities decided by the hostel 

Admission Committee from time to time. 

 Male visitors are not permitted to visit at any time in to the Girls Hostel without the prior 

permission of the Hostel Warden. 

 Female visitors are not permitted to visit at any time in to the Boys Hostel without prior 

permission of the Hostel Warden. 

 Students shall not remain absent from the Hostel during Night between 9.00 p.m. to 7.00 

a.m. without prior permission of the Hostel Warden. 

 All Hostel students will be solely responsible for all their belonging including his/her cycle/ 

moped/scooter etc 

 For further information please contact Establishment Department, SCET SURAT 

Ragging is strictly prohibited. Any such easels, the admission of the concerned student/s will be 

cancelled immediately & severe action will be taken against her/them. 

 

DETAILS OF FEES AND DEPOSITS OF BOY’S HOSTEL (HALF YEARLY) 

          

Name of 

Hostel 

Type 

of 

Roo

m 

Numb

er of 

Room 

Occupan

cy per 

Room 

Total 

Capaci

ty 

Hostel Fee Mess Fee Energy 

Deposit 

Hostel  Dep

osit 

(Refundable

) 

(One time) 

Total 

fees 

Sarvajani

k Boy’s 

Hostel 

A/C 

Roo

m 

12 2 24      22,500.

00 

     12,000.

00 

 15,000.

00 

(Yearly) 

       20,000.0

0 

 69,500.

00 

Non 

A/C 

Roo

m 

72 3 216      15,000.

00 

     12,000.

00 

 3,000.0

0 

(Half 

Yearly) 

       10,000.0

0 

 40,000.

00 

          

          

 



DETAILS OF FEES AND DEPOSITS OF GIRLS’ HOSTEL (HALF YEARLY) 

          

Name of 

Hostel 

Number of 

Room 

Occupan

cy per 

Room 

Total 

Capaci

ty 

Hostel Fee Mess Fee Hostel  Deposit 

(Refundable) (One 

time) 

Total 

fees 

Sheth R. 

V. K. K. P. 

Girls 

Hostel, 

Opp. 

Umra 

Police 

Station, 

Athwalin

es, Surat 

50 – 82      11,000.

00 

     10,500.

00 

                                2,00

0.00 

 69,500.

00 

 

 


