## SARVAJANIK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, SURAT – HOSTEL DETAILS

## Admission to the Hostel made for two academic terms.

- Due to limited accommodation to the Hostel Preference will be given to the students who
  have submitted their application in time. and as per Priorities decided by the hostel
  Admission Committee from time to time.
- Male visitors are not permitted to visit at any time in to the Girls Hostel without the prior permission of the Hostel Warden.
- Female visitors are not permitted to visit at any time in to the Boys Hostel without prior permission of the Hostel Warden.
- Students shall not remain absent from the Hostel during Night between 9.00 p.m. to 7.00 a.m. without prior permission of the Hostel Warden.
- All Hostel students will be solely responsible for all their belonging including his/her cycle/ moped/scooter etc
- For further information please contact Establishment Department, SCET SURAT

<u>Ragging is strictly prohibited</u>. Any such easels, the admission of the concerned student/s will be cancelled immediately & severe action will be taken against her/them.

DETAILS OF FEES AND DEPOSITS OF BOY'S HOSTEL (HALF YEARLY)										
Name of Hostel	Type of Roo m	er of Room	Occupan cy per Room	Total Capaci ty		Mess Fee	Energy Deposit	Hostel Dep osit (Refundable ) (One time)	Total fees	
Sarvajani k Boy's Hostel	A/C Roo m	12	2	24	22,500. 00	12,000. 00	15,000. 00 (Yearly)	20,000.0	69,500 00	
	Non A/C Roo m	72	3	216	15,000. 00	12,000. 00	3,000.0 0 (Half Yearly)	10,000.0	40,000 00	

DETAILS OF FEES AND DEPOSITS OF GIRLS' HOSTEL (HALF YEARLY)											
Name of	Number of		Occupan	Total	Hostel Fee	Mess Fee	Hostel Deposit		Total		
Hostel	I Room		cy per	Capaci			(Refundable) (One		fees		
			Room	ty			time)				
Sheth R.	50		_	82	11,000.	10,500.		2,00	69,500		
V. K. K. P.					00	00	0.00		00		
Girls											
Hostel,											
Орр.											
Umra											
Police											
Station,											
Athwalin											
es, Surat											